SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment Date :28-04-2015
Page No. :1/4
Sr. N ) Original Marks after
No. Case No. Roll No. Examination Subject Marks Redressal/ Status
Reassesment
1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. 7. 8.
1 50163 85437 MASTER OF BUSINESS Managerial 28 32 CHANGE
ADMINISTRATION Economics
SEMESTER-I (CBS)
2 50188 97675 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KEOQ4 Discrete 59 59 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Structures
(COMPUTER
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
3 50190 95020 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 35 35 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
4 50197 95372 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 14 14 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
5 50200 95465 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 35 45 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
6 50201 95468 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 12 12 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
7 50206 95553 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 14 14 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
8 50207 95733 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 13 13 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
9 50213 95963 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 36 40 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
10 50214 96062 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 21 21 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
11 50215 96148 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 22 22 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
12 50230 96901 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 55 50 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
13 50231 96904 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 53 49 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
14 50233 96949 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3KS01 Mathematics- 23 23 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD III
(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
15 50262 34060 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3EEO3 Energy 17 17 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Resources &
(ELECTRICAL Generation
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
16 50275 35050 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3XT4 Electric Drives 17 17 NO CHANGE

SEMESTER : THIRD & Measurement
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION

ENGG.) (CGS)



SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015
Page No. :2/4

Sr.
No.

Case No.

Roll No.

Examination

Subject

Original
Marks

Marks after
Redressal/
Reassesment

Status

1.

2.

3

4

5

6.

7. 8

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

50280

50293

50304

50323

50325

50328

50331

50338

50344

50345

50346

50347

50390

50397

35291

35822

36336

36643

36660

36698

36866

37083

37437

37440

37447

37509

33519

18208

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
(ELECTRONICS &
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGG.) (CGS)

FOUR YEAR B.E.
SEMESTER : THIRD
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING(ELECTR

ONICS & POWER)(CGS)

B.SC.PART-I (
SEMESTER - II )

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3XT4 Electric Drives
& Measurement

3EPO5 Electrical
Measurement &
Instrumentation

Botany

20

14

15

10

19

21

17

13

23

21

18

19

13

18 CHANGE

18 CHANGE

6 CHANGE

17 CHANGE

10 NO CHANGE

19 NO CHANGE

14 CHANGE

11 CHANGE

19 CHANGE

16 CHANGE

18 CHANGE

18 NO CHANGE

25 CHANGE

13 NO CHANGE



SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015
Page No. :3/4
Sr. N . Original Marks after
No. Case No. Roll No. Examination Subject Marks Redressal/ Status
Reassesment

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.

31 50400 5228 BACHELOR OF Computer 16 16 NO CHANGE
COMPUTER Fundamentals
APPLICATION PART-I
SEMESTER-I

32 50400 5228 BACHELOR OF Numerical Methods 5 14 CHANGE
COMPUTER
APPLICATION PART-I
SEMESTER-I

33 50404 6760 BACHELOR OF Numerical Methods 10 22 CHANGE
COMPUTER
APPLICATION PART-I
SEMESTER-I

34 50407 15009 BACHELOR OF Data Base 9 16 CHANGE
COMPUTER Management System
APPLICATION PART-
II(ANNUAL ABS INTO
SEM)(SEM 3, 4 &5)

35 50409 80240 M. SC. (COMPUTER Client-Server 45 45 NO CHANGE
SCIENCE) SEMESTER- Computing
ITI (CBCS) (NEW)

36 50410 80290 M. SC. (COMPUTER Computer Graphics 13 23 CHANGE
SCIENCE) SEMESTER-
ITI (CBCS) (NEW)

37 50596 28822 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 21 21 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

38 50598 28847 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 17 23 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

39 50606 29388 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 38 44 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

40 50621 30504 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 9 19 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

41 50635 30724 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 18 22 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

42 50653 31699 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 25 33 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

43 50656 32016 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 27 18 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

44 50657 32107 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 18 27 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

45 50663 32298 FOUR YEAR B.E. 3MEO5 24 29 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Manufacturing
(MECHANICAL Process-1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

46 50674 97940 FOUR YEAR B.TECH. 3CHO5 Process 16 5 CHANGE
SEMESTER : THIRD Calculations
(CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING) (CGS)

47 50736 27300 B.SC.PART-II ( Botany 44 50 CHANGE
SEMESTER - III )

48 50747 32344 B.SC.PART-II ( Computer Science 43 61 CHANGE

SEMESTER - III )



SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015
Page No. :4/4
Sr. N ) Original Marks after
No. Case No. Roll No. Examination Subject Marks Redressal/ Status
Reassesment
1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. 7. 8.
49 50795 78373 M. SC. (PHYSICS) Statistical Mechanics 15 26 CHANGE
SEMESTER-II
(CBCS)(OLD)
50 50796 78384 M. SC. (PHYSICS) Statistical Mechanics 15 15 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER-II
(CBCS)(OLD)
51 50940 67181 FOUR YEAR B.TECH. 7CHO02 Chemical 16 16 NO CHANGE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH Reaction Engineering
(CHEMICAL -1
ENGINEERING) (CGS)
52 51099 6448 M.E. ELECTRONICS & 1ENTC1 Advanced 35 40 CHANGE
TELECOMMUNICATION Optical
ENGG. (F.T.) Communication
SEMESTER : FIRST
(CGS) (OLD)
53 51112 33244 MASTER IN COMPUTER 3MCA4 Computer 17 17 NO CHANGE

APPLICATION SECOND Networks
YEAR SEMESTER :
FIRST (CGS)



