Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015

Page No. : 1/4

Sr. No.	Case No.	Roll No.	Examination	Subject	Original Marks	Marks after Redressal/ Reassesment	Status
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
1	50163	85437	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-I (CBS)	Managerial Economics	28	32	CHANGE
2	50188	97675	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KE04 Discrete Structures	59	59	NO CHANGE
3	50190	95020	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	35	35	NO CHANGE
4	50197	95372	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	14	14	NO CHANGE
5	50200	95465	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	35	45	CHANGE
6	50201	95468	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	12	12	NO CHANGE
7	50206	95553	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	14	14	NO CHANGE
8	50207	95733	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	13	13	NO CHANGE
9	50213	95963	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	36	40	CHANGE
10	50214	96062	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	21	21	NO CHANGE
11	50215	96148	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	22	22	NO CHANGE
12	50230	96901	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	55	50	CHANGE
13	50231	96904	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	53	49	CHANGE
14	50233	96949	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3KS01 Mathematics- III	23	23	NO CHANGE
15	50262	34060	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3EE03 Energy Resources & Generation	17	17	NO CHANGE
16	50275	35050	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	17	17	NO CHANGE

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015

Page No. : 2/4

						Manda after	
Sr. No.	Case No.	Roll No.	Examination	Subject	Original Marks	Marks after Redressal/ Reassesment	Status
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
17	50280	35291	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	20	18	CHANGE
18	50293	35822	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	14	18	CHANGE
19	50304	36336	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	15	6	CHANGE
20	50323	36643	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	5	17	CHANGE
21	50325	36660	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	10	10	NO CHANGE
22	50328	36698	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	19	19	NO CHANGE
23	50331	36866	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	21	14	CHANGE
24	50338	37083	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	17	11	CHANGE
25	50344	37437	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	13	19	CHANGE
26	50345	37440	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	23	16	CHANGE
27	50346	37447	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	21	18	CHANGE
28	50347	37509	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG.) (CGS)	3XT4 Electric Drives & Measurement	18	18	NO CHANGE
29	50390	33519	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTR ONICS & POWER)(CGS)	3EP05 Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation	19	25	CHANGE
30	50397	18208	B.SC.PART-I (SEMESTER - II)	Botany	13	13	NO CHANGE

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015

Page No. : 3/4

Sr. No.	Case No.	Roll No.	Examination	Subject	Original Marks	Marks after Redressal/ Reassesment	Status
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
31	50400	5228	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION PART-I SEMESTER-I	Computer Fundamentals	16	16	NO CHANGE
32	50400	5228	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION PART-I SEMESTER-I	Numerical Methods	5	14	CHANGE
33	50404	6760	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION PART-I SEMESTER-I	Numerical Methods	10	22	CHANGE
34	50407	15009	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION PART- II(ANNUAL ABS INTO SEM)(SEM 3 , 4 &5)	Data Base Management System	9	16	CHANGE
35	50409	80240	M. SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER- III (CBCS) (NEW)	Client-Server Computing	45	45	NO CHANGE
36	50410	80290	M. SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER- III (CBCS) (NEW)	Computer Graphics	13	23	CHANGE
37	50596	28822	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	21	21	NO CHANGE
38	50598	28847	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	17	23	CHANGE
39	50606	29388	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	38	44	CHANGE
40	50621	30504	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	9	19	CHANGE
41	50635	30724	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	18	22	CHANGE
42	50653	31699	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	25	33	CHANGE
43	50656	32016	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	27	18	CHANGE
44	50657	32107	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	18	27	CHANGE
45	50663	32298	FOUR YEAR B.E. SEMESTER: THIRD (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3ME05 Manufacturing Process-I	24	29	CHANGE
46	50674	97940	FOUR YEAR B.TECH. SEMESTER: THIRD (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	3CH05 Process Calculations	16	5	CHANGE
47	50736	27300	B.SC.PART-II (SEMESTER - III)	Botany	44	50	CHANGE
48	50747	32344	B.SC.PART-II (SEMESTER - III)	Computer Science	43	61	CHANGE

Result of Redressal/ Reassesment

Date :28-04-2015

Page No. : 4/4

						. 3	., .
Sr. No.	Case No.	Roll No.	Examination	Subject	Original Marks	Marks after Redressal/ Reassesment	Status
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
49	50795	78373	M. SC. (PHYSICS) SEMESTER-II (CBCS)(OLD)	Statistical Mechanics	15	26	CHANGE
50	50796	78384	M. SC. (PHYSICS) SEMESTER-II (CBCS)(OLD)	Statistical Mechanics	15	15	NO CHANGE
51	50940	67181	FOUR YEAR B.TECH. SEMESTER: SEVENTH (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING) (CGS)	7CH02 Chemical Reaction Engineering - I	16	16	NO CHANGE
52	51099	6448	M.E. ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGG. (F.T.) SEMESTER: FIRST (CGS) (OLD)	1ENTC1 Advanced Optical Communication	35	40	CHANGE
53	51112	33244	MASTER IN COMPUTER APPLICATION SECOND YEAR SEMESTER : FIRST (CGS)	3MCA4 Computer Networks	17	17	NO CHANGE